
2104 5665 Boundary Road, Vancouver
$789,900

PERFECTLY LAID OUT 2 BDRM + DEN + 
FLEX + 2 BATH AT WALL CENTRE CENTRAL 
PARK. Enjoy incredible VIEWS of North Shore 
Mtns & city reaching as far as ENGLISH BAY! 
This upper floor corner home boasts an open living 
room & dining room with fine finishings incl 
laminate floors, roller blinds, Liebherr fridge, stone 
ctr w/breakfast bar seating & gas range. Relax in 
the 2 separated bdrms with gorgeous views, 2 full 
baths with soaker tub & stone counters. Have 
summer BBQs on the covered deck. Outstanding 
amenities include gym, 60 ft lap pool, hot tub, 
meeting rooms, lush gardens, caretaker & more! 
Designed to meet LEED Gold Standards by award-
winning GBL Architects. Make this your home or 
great investment property. Includes 1 parking & 1 
locker.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2280204

Residential Attached

Collingwood

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

849 SF

$379.85 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2017

Views: 270 DEGREE VIEWS H20/CITY/MTN

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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